2024 MN POAC Futurity Sponsorship

Futurity will be held in conjunction with the MN POAC show on August 24-25, 2024 in Winona, MN.

Contact Name:	
	Email:
(Sponsors will be recognized Futurity/Maturity Class	orefer for the 2024 MN POAC Futurity Show: on our website, Facebook page and announced throughout the show.) s — \$50 (Sponsors may choose which class they prefer to sponsor.) onation, please describe:
- 1 Toddel/Class 1 fize D	oriation, please describe.
☐ In kind donation, please describe:	
Please retain a copy of this form for your records.	
Do you have a logo? Yes N	lo If yes, please email a digital copy to m.andring507@gmail.com
Please make checks payable Melissa Andring MN POAC Futurity Committee 17705 60th St. SE Dover, MN 55929	to MN POAC and send, along with a copy of this page, to:

Thank you for your support of our futurity show!